BAS-K Sjosattning yttre omradet B mot viken lordag den 4/5-2024 kl 07.30 prelemenér turordning och tid

Turordning Ca: tid
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07.55
08.01
08.07
08.13
08.19
08.25
08.31
08.37
08.43
08.49
08.55
09.01
09.07
09.13
09.19
09.25
09.31
09.37
09.43
09.49
09.55
10.01
10.07
10.13
10.19
10.25
10.31

Modell
Sunseaker 27
Comfort 32
Omega 30

Maxi 77

Scampi 30
Crown 31

Oxeld 30

Albin Cumulus
Flying Flipper
Sunwind 26
International 806
Birdie 24 (s)
MAXI 77

Maxi 77
Jeanneau Merry Fisher
Tur 84
Sundancer 240 Searay
Bella 760

Ohlson 28
Amigo 23

Flipper 700
Oxeld 30

Avance 318

Fjord Terne 24
Aquador 23 HT
Ryds 695 Family
HT 22

Brygga
Ponton 2 Vaster

Ponton 2 Oster
Ponton 5 Vaster
Ponton 6 Vaster
Ponton 6 Vaster
Ponton 1 Vaster
Ponton 3 Oster
Ponton 3 Vaster
Ponton 3 Oster
Ponton 2 Vaster
Ponton 3 Vaster
Ponton 3 Vaster
Ponton 5 Oster
Ponton 1 Oster
Ponton 3 Vaster
Ponton 4 Vaster
Ponton 3 Oster
Ponton 4 Oster
Ponton 3 Oster
Ponton 6 Oster
Ponton 6 Vaster
Ponton 3 Vaster
Ponton 4 Oster
Ponton 4 Vaster
Ponton 1 Oster
Ponton 5 Oster
Ponton 1 Oster

Efternamn
Lemos
Hellstrom
Lindstréom
Burda
Escande
Eriksson
Hargeskog
Pihlgren
Karlsson
Ekholm Sastre
Strand
Good
Nilsson Berg
Edward
Rydergard
Buckau
Mattsson
Johansson
Gratacos
Bergman
Holm
Ljungblom
Hornqvist
Segertoft
Sandin
Johansson
Svensson




